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MCI J4500 2001 - 2002

Position	 Part#	 Description
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	 1	 03-32-1776	 Rub Rail - Entrance Door	
	 2	 03-35-1602	 Fender Assy - Front RH	
	 3	 03-29-1554	 Superseded by 03-29-1977	
	 3	 03-29-1649	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Long 	
	 3	 03-29-1649RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Long	
	 3	 03-29-1977	 See 03-29-1649	
	 4	 03-29-1645 	 Superseded by 03-29-1979	
	 4	 03-29-1646	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Short 	
	 4	 03-29-1646RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Short	
	 4	 03-29-1979	 See 03-29-1646	
	 5	 03-31-2256	 Door Assy - Battery	
	 6	 03-35-1606	 Fender Assy - Rear RH	
	 7	 03-30-1169	 Skin Only - Wheelchair Service Door	
	 8	 03-31-2076	 Panel Assy - RH Rear Side Service, Bosch	
	 8	 03-31-2076RP	 Skin Only - RH Rear Side Service, Bosch	
	 10	 03-35-1605	 Fender Assy - Rear LH	
	 12	 03-29-1645 	 Superseded by 03-29-1979	
	 12	 03-29-1646	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Short 	
	 12	 03-29-1646RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Short	
	 12	 03-29-1979	 See 03-29-1646	
	 13	 03-29-1554 	 Superseded by 03-29-1977	
	 13	 03-29-1649	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Long 	
	 13	 03-29-1649RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Long	
	 13	 03-29-1977	 See 03-29-1649	
	 14	 03-35-1601	 Fender Assy - Front LH	
	 15	 03-31-1986	 Panel Assy - J Box Door	
	 15	 03-31-1986RP	 Skin Only - J Box Door	
	 15	 03-31-1985	 Portal - J Box
	 16	 M1-00659	 Tail Light Conversion Kit - LED “J” Series
	 16	 03-35-1830	 Panel Assy - LH Tail Lamp
	 16	 03-35-1831	 Panel Assy - RH Tail Lamp	
	 17	 03-21-1123	 Bumper Skin - RH Rear Corner	
	 18	 03-21-1905	 Bumper Skin - Rear Center	
	 19	 03-21-1126	 Bumper Skin - LH Rear Corner	
	 20	 03-21-1239	 Bumper Assy - LH Front Corner	
	 20	 03-21-1906	 Bumper Skin - LH Front  Corner	
	 20	 03-21-1092	 Foam - Bumperette, Front LH	
	 20	 03-21-1235	 Channel - Bumper Mounting LH	
	 20	 03-21-1240	 Angle - Sub Assy	
	 20	 03-21-1241	 Bracket - Support, Lower LH	
	 21	 03-21-1012	 Bumper Skin - Front Center	
	 22	 07-07-1178	 Lamp - Fog LH/RH	
	 23	 03-21-1054	 Bumper Assy - RH Front Corner	
	 23	 03-21-1904	 Bumper Skin - RH Front Corner	
	 23	 03-21-1027	 Channel - Assy, Front Bumper	
	 23	 03-21-1091	 Foam - Bumperette RH	
	 23	 03-21-1114	 Bracket - Support, Lower RH	
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	 1	 03-32-1776	 Rub Rail - Entrance Door	
	 2	 03-35-1602	 Fender Assy - Front RH	
	 3	 03-29-1895	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Long	
	 3	 03-29-1895RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Long	
	 3	 03-29-1897	 See 03-29-1895	
	 4	 03-29-1896	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Short	
	 4	 03-29-1896RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Short	
	 4	 03-29-1898	 See 03-29-1896	
	 6	 03-35-1606	 Fender Assy - Rear RH	
	 7	 03-30-1169	 Skin Only - Wheelchair Service Door	
	 8	 03-31-2076	 Panel Assy - RH Rear Side Service, Bosch	
	 8	 03-31-2076RP	 Skin Only - RH Rear Side Service, Bosch	
	 10	 03-35-1605	 Fender Assy - Rear LH	
	 12	 03-29-1896	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Short	
	 12	 03-29-1896RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Short	
	 12	 03-29-1898	 See 03-29-1896	
	 13	 03-29-1895	 Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Long	
	 13	 03-29-1895RP	 Skin Only - Baggage Door, Long	
	 13	 03-29-1897	 See 03-29-1895	
	 14	 03-35-1601	 Fender Assy - Front LH	
	 15	 03-31-1986	 Panel Assy - J Box Door	
	 15	 03-31-1986RP	 Skin Only - J Box Door	
	 15	 03-31-1985	 Portal - J Box
	 16	 M1-00659	 Tail Light Conversion Kit - LED “J” Series
	 16	 03-35-1830	 Panel Assy - LH Tail Lamp
	 16	 03-35-1831	 Panel Assy - RH Tail Lamp	
	 17	 03-21-1123	 Bumper Skin - RH Rear Corner	
	 18	 03-21-1905	 Bumper Skin - Rear Center	
	 19	 03-21-1126	 Bumper Skin - LH Rear Corner	
	 20	 03-21-1239	 Bumper Assy - LH Front Corner	
	 20	 03-21-1906	 Bumper Skin - LH Front  Corner	
	 20	 03-21-1092	 Foam - Bumperette, Front LH	
	 20	 03-21-1235	 Channel - Bumper Mounting LH	
	 20	 03-21-1240	 Angle - Sub Assy	
	 20	 03-21-1241	 Bracket - Support, Lower LH	
	 21	 03-21-1012	 Bumper Skin - Front Center	
	 22	 07-07-1178	 Lamp - Fog LH/RH	
	 23	 03-21-1054	 Bumper Assy - RH Front Corner	
	 23	 03-21-1904	 Bumper Skin - RH Front Corner	
	 23	 03-21-1027	 Channel - Assy, Front Bumper	
	 23	 03-21-1091	 Foam - Bumperette RH	
	 23	 03-21-1114	 Bracket - Support, Lower RH	
	 24	 07-07-1561	 Bracket Assy - High Beam RH (also available)	
	 24	 07-07-1562	 Bracket Assy - High Beam LH (also available)	
	 24	 07-07-1574	 Bracket Assy - Low Beam RH (also available)	
	 24	 07-07-1575	 Bracket Assy - Low Beam LH (also available)	

Position	 Part#	 Description



03-35-1830
Panel Assy - LH Tail Lamp
03-35-1831
Panel Assy - RH Tail Lamp

03-29-1895
Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Long
(2003 - Forward)
03-29-1895RP
Skin Only - Baggage, Long
(2003 - Forward)
03-29-1649
Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Long
(2001 - 2002)
03-29-1649RP
Skin Only - Baggage, Long
(2001 - 2002)

03-21-1239
Bumper Assy - LH Front Corner
03-21-1906		
Bumper Skin - LH Front  Corner
03-21-1092
Foam - Bumperette, Front LH
03-21-1235
Channel - Bumper Mounting LH
03-21-1240
Angle - Sub Assy
03-21-1241
Bracket - Support, Lower LH

03-21-1126		
Bumper Skin - LH Rear Corner

03-21-1054
Bumper Assy - RH Front Corner
03-21-1904		
Bumper Skin - RH Front Corner
03-21-1027
Channel - Assy, Front Bumper
03-21-1091
Foam - Bumperette RH
03-21-1114
Bracket - Support, Lower RH

03-21-1123		
Bumper Skin - RH Rear Corner

03-29-1896
Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Short
(2003 - Forward)
03-29-1896RP
Skin Only - Baggage, Short
(2003 - Forward)
03-29-1646
Panel Assy - Baggage Door, Short 
(2001 - 2002)
03-29-1646RP
Skin Only - Baggage, Short
(2001 - 2002)

M1-00659    
Tail Light Conversion Kit
LED “J” Series
M1-00642    
Tail Light Conversion Kit
LED “E” Series

07-07-1178   
Lamp - Fog LH/RH

03-31-1985  
Portal - J Box

To Order
or for more information, 
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800.468.5287
info@ibpindustries.com
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Creating Cost Saving Solutions Since 1987.

03-30-1169
Skin Only - Wheelchair 
Service Door

03-31-1986	
Panel Assy - J Box Door
03-31-1986RP	
Skin Only - J Box Door

03-31-2076
Panel Assy - Service Door 
RH, Bosch / Fiberglass
03-31-2076RP
Skin Only - RH Rear Side 
Service, Bosch


